CMTS

. CANADIAN MANUFACTURING
= BECHNOLOGY SHOW

SHOW LOCATION The International Centre
6900 Airport Rd
Mississauga, ON L4V 1E8

SHIPPING ADDRESS Name of Exhibitor, Booth #
Canadian Manufacturing Technology Show 2021
The International Centre, Halls 2-4
6900 Airport Rd.
Mississauga, ON L4V 1E8
Tel: (800) 567-1199

Box of
MOVE-IN DATES & TIMES
Heavy Machinery by Appointment Only  Monday, September 27, 2021 8:00 am —4:00 pm
Heavy Machinery by Appointment Only  Tuesday, September 28, 2021 8:00 am —4:00 pm
Heavy Machinery by Appointment Only ~ Wednesday, September 29, 2021 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Heavy Machinery by Appointment Only  Thursday, September 30, 2021 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
All Exhibitors Friday, October 1, 2021 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
All Exhibitors Saturday, October 2, 2021 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
LIFO/AIl Exhibitors Sunday, October 3, 2021 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

EXHIBIT DATES & TIMES

Monday, October 4, 2021 10:00 am — 5:00 pm
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 10:00 am — 5:00 pm
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 10:00 am — 7:00 pm
Thursday, October 7, 2021 10:00 am — 4:00 pm

MOVE-OUT DATES & TIMES

LIFO/AIll Exhibitors Thursday, October 7, 2021 4:00 pm - 10:00 pm
All Exhibitors Friday, October 8, 2021 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

All exhibits except Heavy Machinery must be removed by 12:00 pm on Friday, October 8
Heavy Machinery by AppointmentOnly  Saturday, October 9, 2021 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

At the close of the show, where exhibitors fail to pick up or couriers refuse to accept shipments, Show
Management reserves the right to re-route such shipments where no disposition is provided.

N.B. - This material may be hauled to a warehouse and the exhibitor will be charged accordingly for this
routing or handling. To simplify your move-out, we recommend the use of our Official Transportation Carriers.



